



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4732 of 2021

SMT. JAMNA MEHRA *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

15.04.2026	Ms. Hamida Siddiqui, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. D.R. Minj, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Arguments concluded. Reserved for order. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Yogesh	